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548
516
535
624
549
754

513
518
507

524
534
543
540
648
510
611
751
622
621
583
542
646
529
527
517
587
752
547
528
750
755
550

VAGNER DE JESUS

DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA

LUIZ SANTOS

ISAQUE JOSE R. DA SILVA
VITOR HENRIQUE V. DOS REIS
JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ELOIR DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
DAMIAO G. DE FARIAS
EDUARDO VOM STEIN
ANTONIO CARLOS B. DE 0. JR
LUCAS EMANUEL

GUSTAVO ANDRADE

LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA

SERGIO TEJADA CARDOSO
NEREU G. DE FARIAS

WILLIAN G. DE S. SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE MORAES
ANDRE AZEVEDO MONTEIRO
LUIZ AMERICO BIGESCHI
FRANCISCO SILVA MOURA
FRANCISCO N. DE LIMA
ALESSANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RICARDO DE OLIVIERA

THIAGO CAETANO C. GRILO
JOAO VITOR ZANELATO
JEFERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
DONIZETE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS DA COSTA
LUIGI MIGUEL PINTO BIGESCHI
THIAGO ALVES ADAME

JOAO MURILO TOMIATTI
WILGNER LEME DA CONCEICAO
JEDIELSON GOMES DOS SANTOS
WALDEMAR SANCHO FILHO

32 Corrida Pedestre de Quata
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Equipe
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

MORADOR
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

MORADOR
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

PRO SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

MORADOR
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

PRO SAUDE

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE

5K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

35 M3539 - MP

38 M3539 - MP

25 M2529 - MP

19 M1624 - MP

19 M1624 - MP

22 M1624 1

45 M4549 1

51 M5054 1

42 M4044 1

32 M3034 1

15 MO0015 1

17 M1624 2

44 M4044 2

57 M5559 1

60 M6064 1

33 M3034 2

18 M1624 3

45 M4549 2

48 M4549 3

66 M6569 1

61 M6064 2

41 M4044 3

46 M4549 4

38 M3539 1

35 M3539 2

29 M2529 1

46 M4549 5

34 M3034 3

14 MO0015 2

36 M3539 3

29 M2529 2

29 M2529 3

31 M3034 4

49 M4549 6
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TVCOM RUNNING

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido

00:19:37.753
00:19:44.337
00:20:47.637
00:21:15.597
00:21:19.937
00:21:50.941
00:21:55.979
00:22:05.542
00:22:30.634
00:22:48.739
00:23:44.776
00:23:57.549
00:24:29.803
00:24:51.145
00:25:15.528
00:25:17.204
00:26:07.718
00:26:13.953
00:26:23.769
00:26:43.758
00:27:17.501
00:27:30.396
00:27:30.547
00:27:34.061
00:30:10.591
00:30:24.029
00:30:24.147
00:30:28.501
00:31:24.674
00:35:06.527
00:35:16.891
00:36:38.584
00:37:52.168
00:38:23.930

Bruto

00:19:38.753
00:19:45.337
00:20:51.637
00:21:22.597
00:21:22.937
00:21:53.941
00:21:57.979
00:22:05.542
00:22:31.634
00:23:24.739
00:23:44.776
00:24:15.549
00:24:45.803
00:25:27.145
00:25:15.528
00:25:32.204
00:26:13.718
00:26:14.953
00:26:31.769
00:26:43.758
00:27:32.501
00:27:43.396
00:27:42.547
00:27:39.061
00:30:24.591
00:30:47.029
00:30:47.147
00:30:38.501
00:31:33.674
00:35:13.527
00:35:36.891
00:37:03.584
00:38:16.168
00:38:32.930



	3ª Corrida Pedestre de Quatá

